Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
FJX-VS Series
120-277VAC LED Surface Mount Downlight
DESCRIPTION
The FJX-VS Series is a 120-277VAC, surface mount, LED downlight
offered in 3500K and 4000K CCT. The FJX’s minimalistic ½” profile

800.533.3948
barronltg.com
Ordering Information  (Example: FJX-R7-12-VS-35K)
Model Description
FJX-R7-12-VS-35K Surface Mount Downlight, 7” Diameter, 12W LED, 120-277VAC, 3500K CCT, White Finish
FJX-R7-12-VS-4K Surface Mount Downlight, 7” Diameter, 12W LED, 120-277VAC, 4000K CCT, White Finish
FJX-R9-18-VS-35K Surface Mount Downlight, 9” Diameter, 18W LED, 120-277VAC, 3500K CCT, White Finish
FJX-R9-18-VS-4K Surface Mount Downlight, 9” Diameter, 18W LED, 120-277VAC, 4000K CCT, White Finish
Accessories1 (Field Installed)
FJX-R7-NC = Satin Nickel Magnetic Trim For 7” Round
FJX-R9-NC = Satin Nickel Magnetic Trim for 9” Round
Notes FJX-R7-BL = Matte Black Magnetic Trim For 7” Round
1 Order as a separate line item FJX-R9-BL = Matte Black Magnetic Trim for 9” Round
  Shipped in a separate box for final installation in the field FJX-TRK-56 = Torsion Clips for 5/6” Recessed Housing, E26 Socket Adapter included
10800381 Rev 2 04/20
Sample Photometry
3fc
1fc
.5fc
.1fc
0 10’10’ 20’20’ 30’30’ 40’
40’
30’
20’
10’
10’
20’
30’
40’
0
40’
FJX-R9-18-VS-35K
IES: TYPE VS Very Short
MOUNTING HEIGHT: 10’
TILT: ZERO
HORIZONTAL SPACING CRITERIA: 1.28
Dimensions
A
B
C
Model A B C
FJX-R7-12-VS 0.5" 7.0” 1.0”
FJX-R9-18-VS 0.5" 8.9” 1.0”
Accessories
Torsion Clip Kit (FJX-TRK-56) Satin Nickel Magnetic Trim
(FJX-R7-NC, FJX-R9-NC)
Driver Detail